
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Fehr & Peers, in the amount of
$20,000, for a cumulative total of $995,000,
plus sales tax, budgeted from the Fire Department General Fund, to complete a Tacoma Tideflats Emergency
Response/Intelligent Transportation System study, and extending the project timeline to March 31, 2016 -
Specification No. PW13-0377F.
[Michael Fitzgerald, Assistant to the Chief; James P. Duggan, Fire Chief]

File #: RES39341, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 5/11/2017Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

